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Subject Professor E-mail 

Nanomanufacturing and  nanoprocessing in 

clean room environment 
Albert Romano albert.romano@ub.edu 

Nanosensors Albert Romano albert.romano@ub.edu 

Nanoelectronics Blas Garrido blas.garrido@ub.edu 

Magnetic Techniques: Spectroscopies and 

Imaging 
Concepció López conchi.lopez@qi.ub.es 

Colloidal systems and supramolecular 

devices 
Dolors Velasco dvelasco@ub.edu 

Bioavailability, efficacy and toxicity. In vitro 

in vivo evaluation 
Elvira Escribano eescribano@ub.edu 

Synthesis and processing of nanomaterials Enric Bertran ebertran@ub.edu 

Analytical and high resolution Transmission 

Electron Microscopy 
Francesca Peiró francesca.peiro@ub.edu 

Modelling and simulation Fermin Huarte fermin.huarte@ub.edu 

Surface Analysis and Science Jordi Ignés jignes@ub.edu 

Nanosystems for medical diagnosis Gabriel Gomila gabriel.gomila@ub.edu 

Pharmaceutical Nanotechnology Mª José García Celma mjgarcia@ub.edu 

Nanoscopic systems for drug delivery Mª Luisa García López marisagarcia@ub.edu 

Nanophotonics Mario Montes mario_montes@ub.edu 

Nanoscale phenomena Martí Pi marti.pi@ub.edu 

Nanomaterials Nuria Llorca nullorca@ub.edu 

Nanocatalysis Pilar Ramírez de la Piscina pramirezdelapiscina@ub.edu 

Nanobiotechnology Romen Rodríguez romen.rodriguez@ub.edu 

Nanoenergy Sergi Hernández shernandez@ub.edu 

Characterization and manipulation at the 

nanoscale 
Sònia Estradé sestrade@ub.edu 

Nanomagnetism and Spintronics Xavier Batlle xavierbatlle@ub.edu 
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